2023

WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

HORSE SHOWS

Ground Roping

Sunday, September 10 - 9:00 am
Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail I

Judges: Kathy Melvin and Kaylee Claggett

Superintendents: Parker Clippinger, Mackenzie Hartzler and

Olivia Stoudmire

Department Members: Sam Bohner, Allison DeMassimo and

Kayla Lawson

Horse Committee: Victoria Devore, Alex DeWitt — FFA, Janelle
Firestone, Michele Holcomb, Madison Horner, Mariah
Kopina, Julie Lightfoot, Lisa Miller, Brandy Lynn Napier,
Sarah Rusmisel, Kevin Saffell, Ashley Yoder

Jr. Fair Board Horse Advisors: Brandy Lynn Napier and Ashley

Yoder

Sr. Fair Liaisons: Mack Donley and Rich Mairs




You can view
Wayne County Junior Fair
show results online at:

http://go0.osu.edu/wcjrfair2023results

OR

DOWNLCOAD THE OFFICIAL APP

WAYNE COUNTY 4-H
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4-H GALENDAR OF EVENTS

NEWS

VIDECS
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TEEN OPPORTUMIFIES

Available on the iPhone

App Store

SPONSORS

PHOTQ BOOTH

ANDROID ARP ON

Google play

B raif DETAILS

FAIR SCHEDULE

FAIR MAP

View the Fair Schedule, Show Books, Auction
Sale Order Programs, and much more in the
Wayne County 4-H App.

To downioad the App: scan the QR code above
WAYNE or simply search “Wayne County 4-H" in your
COUNTY device’s app store.




Sunday Horse Show Awards

Sr. Contest Showmanship - members 16 & older

Ed Sheppard - Creek Side
Transportation

Sr. Contest Showmanship - members 14 & 15

Exclusively Yours Catering

Sr. Contest Showmanship Champion

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Jr. Contest Showmanship - members 12 & 13

TR Snyder Family - In
Memory of Rabert F Snyder

Jr. Contest Showmanship - members 11 & younger

Troy Miller Agency LLC

Jr. Contest Showmaship Champion

Pallotta Ford

Sr. Western/Ranch Showmanship - members 16 & older

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Sr. Western/Ranch Showmanship - members 14 & 15

in Memory of Carrie Eikelberry

Sr. Western/Ranch Showmanship Championship

Troy Miller Agency LLC

Jr. Western/Ranch Showmanship - members 12 & 13

TR Snyder Family - In
Memory of Rick Snyder

Jr. Western/Ranch Showmanship - members 11 &
younger

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Jr. Western/Ranch Showmanship Chamion

Heffelfinger's Quarter Horses

Tenderfoot Showmanship (English & Western)

Baker Farms

Sr. English Showmanship - membets 16 & older

JW. Concessions

Sr. English Showmanship - members 14 & 15

Sweet Spring Farm

Sr. English Showmanship Championship

Bauman Qrchard

Jr. English Showmanship - members 12 & 13

B.S. in Agribusiness
Program - Kent State

Jr. English Showmanship - members 11 & younger

J.W, Concessions



Jr. English Showmanship Champion

Bauman Orchard

Showmanship Champion of Champions

Bear Branch Ranch

Free Slyle Reining

Napier Quarter Horses

Sr. Costume Class

Holcomb's Classics

Jr. Costume Class

JH Performance Horse &
Cattle

Sr. Trail - members 14 & older

Qak Hollow Farms Miniature
Horses

Jr. Tralf - members 13 & younger

Cak Hollow Farms Miniature
Horses

Sr. Ground Roping

Castle Guardian Home
Inspections LLC

Jr. Ground Roping

Castle Guardian Home
Inspections LLC




Exhibitor Number

Horse - Sunday
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/01: Sr. Contest Showmanship - members

Entries In this class:6

16 & older

459 l.awson, Kayla Dalton Equestrians & More
328 Hershberger, Sarah Hearts & Hooves

820 Goriner, Andrea Equitation Station

294 Gauder, Kelcee Hearts & Hooves

248 Katz, Amanda Jefferson Pioneers

729 Mazer, Madeline Dalton Equesirians & More
?:;‘s?lgshowmanship ! Freestyle Reining / Trait/02: Sr. Contest Showmanship - members Entries in this class:10
1194 Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe Bounty Hunters

739 Martin, Calla Dalton Equestrians & More
303 Drown, Kennedy Wast End Rowdy 'Ranglers
47 Nardecchia, Isabella Dalton Equestrians & More
387 Beers, Chloe Hearts & Hooves

1378 Walker, Mikayla Dalton Equestrians & More
775 Clippinger, Parker Wayne County Hoof & Hide
1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club
386 Mosher, Luann Shear Genius

1479 Finley, Kennedy Horseman's Hangout
T;&se;.;showmanship ! Freestyle Reining / Trail/03: Jr. Contest Showmanship - members Entries in this class:12
1185 Grosjean, Reilly Horses R Us

809 Curtis, Carly KOVA Riders 4-H Club
694 Loy, Miya Horses R Us

860 Johnson, Andi Hearts & Hooves

616 Stout, Payshence Hearts & Hooves

985 Neuhauser, Emma Bounty Hunters

1002 Pettry, Alivia Bounty Hunters

194 Schlabach, Kayla Hearts & Hooves

657 Tafe, Taran Jefferson Pioneers

1476 Finley, Balin Horseman's Hangout

1380 Gabel, Mya KOVA Riders 4-H Club
283 Madden, Olivia Horses R Us

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/04: Jr. Contest Showmanship - members

11 & younger

Entries in this class:11

202
424
1074
452
1224
779

2023-09-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Gray, Savanna
Sargeant, Keely
Lightfoot, Hannah
Stands, Amanda
Ratliff, Chalissa
Petersheim, Maisyn

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Milton Shamrocks
Equitation Station
Horses R Us

Page 1 of 7 in this class

Page 1 of 7 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhihitor Name

Club

719
753
609
852
1224

Mosley, Brielle
Crilow, Neve
Steiner, Thea
Bowling, Emily
Ratliff, Chalissa

Hearts & Hooves

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Hearts & Hooves

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/05: Sr. Western/Ranch Showmanship -

members 16 & older

Entries in this class:6

845
246
617
729
686
459

Rusmisel, Olivia
Katz, Amanda
Bohner, Samuel
Mazer, Madeline
Stoudmire, Olivia
Lawson, Kayla

Horses R Us

Jefferson Piocneers

Horses R Us

Dalton Equestrians & More
Horses R Us

Dalton Equestrians & More

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/06: Sr. Western/Ranch Showmanship -

members 14 & 15

Entries in this class:6

339
386
387
841
1020
1030

Reynolds, Madigan
Mosher, Luann
Beers, Chloe
DeMassimo, Allison
Smith, Jaedynn
Williamson, Grace

Daiton Equestrians & More
Shear Genius

Hearts & Hooves

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trailf07: Jr. Western/Ranch Showmanship -

members 12 & 13

Entries in this class:16

682
372
1091
657
928
415
319
622
985
1185
344
733
335
309
752
603

Scarbrough, Katherine
Hall, Liam

Starkey, Hannah

Tate, Taran

Sommers, Adison
Baker, Kaitlynn

Imhoff, Elcey
Hentharne, Piper
Neuhauser, Emma
Grosjean, Reilly
Bailey, Eva

Augusting , Malia
Shoup, Elianna

Hulse, Grace
Miyashita, Sarah-Grace
Gasser, Josie

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Jefferson Pioneers
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

Buckeye Show & Grow
Harseman's Hangout
Bounty Hunfers
Horses R Us

Milton Shamrocks
Harses R Us

Hearts & Hooves
Equitation Station
Equitation Station
KOVA Riders 4-H Club

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trait/08: Jr. Western/Ranch Showmanship -

members 11 & younger

Entries in this class:10

773
345
748
1074
760
208
1224

2023-09-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Lightfoot, Lauren
Silvestri, Sophia
Bowling, Adrianna
Lightfoot, Hannah
Kelling, Lily
Cosby, Kaylee
Ratliff, Chalissa

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station

Page 2 of 7 in this class

Page 2 of 7 total



Exhihitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

1096 Starkey, Kayla Jefferson Planeers

562 Shifflett, Nora West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
609 Steiner, Thea Hearts & Hooves
Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/¢9: Tenderfoot Showmanship (English & Entries in this class:8
Western)

1307 Martin, Hadley Pegasus

1224 Ratliff, Chalissa Equitation Station

209 Coshy, Kaylee KOVA Riders 4-H Cluh

345 Silvestri, Sophia Horseman's Hangout

760 Kelling, Lily Horses R Us

1473 Finley, Johnny Horseman's Hangout

285 Hofstetter, Marlea Hearts & Hooves

202 Gray, Savanna Hearts & Hooves
Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/10: Sr. English Showmanship - members Entries in this class:5
16 & older

686 Stoudmire, Olivia Horses R Us

459 Lawson, Kayla Dalton Equestrians & More
845 Rusmisel, Olivia Horses R Us

328 Hershberger, Sarah Hearts & Hooves

246 Katz, Amanda Jefferson Pioneers
:{:g(se;lsshowmanship { Freestyle Reining / Trail/11: Sr. English Showmanship - members Entries in this class:6
1205 Baer, Addison Dalton Equestrians & More
387 Beers, Chloe Hearts & Hooves

841 DeMassimo, Allison KOVA Riders 4-H Club
1378 Walker, Mikayla Dalton Equestrians & More
1020 Smith, Jaedynn Baughman Guys & Gals
1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club
:-I;r;.'el.;showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/12: Jr. English Showmanship - members Entries in this class:16
336 Woestover, Julia Jefferson Pioneers

682 Scarbrough, Kathertine KOVA Riders 4-H Club

622 Henthorne, Piper Horseman's Hangout

752 Miyashita, Sarah-Grace Equitation Station

1091 Starkey, Hannah Horseman's Hangout

603 Gasser, Josie KOVA Riders 4-H Club

860 Johnson, Andi Hearts & Hooves

809 Curtis, Carly KOVA Riders 4-H Club

415 Baker, Kaitlynn Horses R Us

309 Hulse, Grace Equitation Station

733 Augustine , Malia Horses R Us

678 Yost, Samantha Wayne County Hoof & Hide
293 Madden, Olivia Horses R Us

344 Bailey, Eva Milton Shamrocks

985 Neuhauser, Emma Bounty Hunters

928 Sommers, Adison Hearts & Hooves

Horse/Showmanship [ Freestyle Reining / Trail/13: Jr. Englisit Showmanship - members

11 & younger

Entries in this class:13

2023-09-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

Page 3 of 7 in this class

Page 3 of 7 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Ptacing

345
1074
609
719
778
748
1307
852
424
209
760
452
773

Silvestri, Sophia
Lightfoot, Hannah
Steiner, Thea
Mosley, Brielte
Petersheim, Maisyn
Bowling, Adrianna
Martin, Hadley
Bowling, Emily
Sargeant, Keely
Coshy, Kaylee
Kelling, Lily
Stands, Amanda
Lightfoot, Lauren

Horseman's Hangout
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Pegasus

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Milton Shamrocks
KOVA Riders 4-H Club

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/t4: Freestyle Reining

Entries in this class:4

248
733
682
686

Katz, Amanda
Augustine , Malia
Scarbrough, Katherine
Stoudmire, Olivia

Jefferson Pioneers
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/15: Sr. Costume Class - members 14 &

older

Entries in this clags:15

328
739
1030
47
387
303
728
1194
283
47
1334
1001
1478
204
729

Hershberger , Sarah
Martin, Calla
Williamson, Grace
Nardecchia, Isabella
Beers, Chloe
Drown, Kennedy
Mazer, Madeline
Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe
Snyder, Allyson
Nardecchia, Isabella
Scarbrough, Olivia
Cuthrell, Evan
Finley, Kennedy
Gauder, Kelcee
Mazer, Madeline

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Eguestrians & More
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Dalton Equestrians & More
Hearts & Hooves

West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Dalton Equestrians & More
Bounty Hunters

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Country Critters
Horseman's Hangout
Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More

Horse/Showmanship f Freestyle Reining / Trail/16: Jr. Costume Class - members 13 &
younger/16.01: Jr. Costume Class - members 13 & younger - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:16

860
985
1091
1002
682
1476
1004
1074
616
1000

2023-09-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Johnson, Andi
Neuhauser, Emma
Starkey, Hannah
Pettry, Alivia
Scarbrough, Katherine
Finley, Balin
Bohaychyk, Hayleigh
Lightfoot, Hannah
Stout, Payshence
Pinkston, Miranda

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

Hearts & Hooves
Bounty Hunters
Horseman's Hangoult
Bounty Hunters

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
Country Critters

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves
Country Crilters

Page 4 of 7 in this class

Page 4 of 7 total




Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

1380 Gabel, Mya KOVA Ridars 4-H Club
622 Henthorne, Piper Horseman's Hangout

733 Augustine , Malia Horses R Us

335 Shoup, Elianna Hearts & Hooves

194 Schlabach, Kayla Hearts & Hooves

694 Loy, Miya Horses R Us
Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/16: Jr. Costume Class - members 13 & Entries in this class:16
younger/16.02; Jr. Costume Class - members 13 & younger - Show Class 2

424 Sargeant, Keely Horses R Us

452 Stands, Amanda Milton Shamrocks

345 Silvestri, Sophia Horseman's Hangout

748 Bowling, Adrianna KOVA Riders 4-H Club

295 Hofstetter, Marlea Hearts & Hooves

779 Petersheim, Maisyn Horses R Us

929 Kane, Grace Hearts & Hooves

209 Cosby, Kaylee KOVA Riders 4-H Club

719 Mosley, Brielle Hearts & Hooves

1473 Finley, Johnny Horseman's Hangout

1224 Ratliff, Chalissa Equitation Station

760 Kelling, Lily Horses R Us

1096 Starkey, Kayla Jefferson Pioneers

562 ' Shifflett, Nora Waest End Rowdy 'Ranglers
609 Steiner, Thea Hearts & Hooves

852 Bowling, Emily KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horse/Showmanship / Freestyie Reining / Trail/17: Sr. Trail - members 14 & older Entries in this class:18
729 Mazer, Madeline Dalton Equestirians & More
459 Lawson, Kayla Dalton Equestrians & More
282 Snyder, Aaron Dalton Equestrians & More
246 Katz, Amanda Jefferson Pioneers

1479 Finley, Kennedy Horseman's Hangout

820 Gortner, Andrea Equitation Station

283 Snydetr, Allyson Dalton Equsestrians & More
430 Browning, Julia Jeffarson Pioneers

339 Reynolds, Madigan Dalton Equestrians & More
729 Mazer, Madeline Dalton Equestrians & More
617 Bohner, Samuel Horses R Us

387 Beers, Chloe Hearts & Hooves

44 Howard, Hannah Norwayne FFA

1194 Bosler-Kilmer, Gabe Bounty Hunters

686 Stoudmire, Olivia Horses R Us

679 Perdicas, Alayna Hearts & Hooves

775 Clippinger, Parker Wayne County Hoof & Hide
328 Hershberger , Sarah Hearts & Hooves
Horse/Showmanship / Freestyle Reining / Trail/18: Jr. Trail - members 13 & younger Entries in this class:21
372 Hall, Liam Jefferson Pioneers

609 Steiner, Thea Hearts & Hooves

2023-08-07 11:17:30 GMT-056:00  Ordered: 8/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0 Page 5 of 7 in this class Page § of 7 total




Exhibitor Numhber

Exhibitor Name

Club

1380
1224
860
985
657
1074
733
336
657
194
928
684
719
603
622
694
329
773
335

Gabel, Mya
Ratliff, Chalissa
Johnson, Andi
Neuhauser, Emma
Tate, Taran
Lightfoot, Hannah
Augustine , Malia
Wastover, Julia
Tate, Taran
Schlabach, Kayia
Sommers, Adison
Perdicas, Laurel
Mosley, Brielle
Gasser, Josie
Henthorne, Piper
Loy, Miya

Skala, Delila
Lightfoot, Lauren
Shoup, Elianna

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Equitation Station
Hearts & Hooves
Bounty Hunters
Jefferson Pioneers
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horses R Us

Jefferson Pioneers
Jeffersan Pioneers
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
Hearts & Hooves
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Horseman's Hangout
Horses R Us

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves

Horse/Ground Roping/19: Sr. Ground Roping - members 14 & clder

Entries in this class:16

2562
282
729
617
283
1479
246
459
430
387
57
338
47
1194
861
328

Nusshaum, Gabrielle
Snyder, Aaron
Mazer, Madeline
Bohner, Samuel
Snyder, Allyson
Finley, Kennedy
Katz, Amanda
Lawson, Kayla
Browning, Julia
Beers, Chloe

Sayre, Marissa
Reynolds, Madigan
Nardecchia, lsabella
Bosler-Kilmer, Gahe
Johnson, Brody
Hershberger , Sarah

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Horses R Us

Dalton Equestrians & More
Horseman's Hangout
Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Jefferson Pioneers

Hearts & Hooves

WCSCC FFA

Dalton Equestrians & More
Dalton Equestrians & More
Bounty Hunters

Hearts & Hooves

Hearts & Hooves

Horse/Ground Roping/20: Jr. Ground Roping - members 13 & younger

Entries in this class:14

1473
1224
1476
293
372
253
1111
610
194

2023-08-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Finley, Johnny
Ratliff, Chalissa
Finley, Balin
Madden, Olivia
Hall, Liam
Nussbaum, Colton
Way, Sadie
Gasser, Zion
Schlabach, Kayla

Ordered: 8/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

Horseman's Hangout
Equitation Station
Horseman's Hangout
Horses R Us

Jefferson Pioneers

Dalton Equestrians & More
Wrangler Kids

KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Hearts & Hooves

Page 6 of 7 in this class

Page 6 of 7 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club Placing

1096
309
860
281
985

2023-09-07 11:17:30 GMT-05:00

Starkey, Kayla
Hulse, Grace
Johnson, Andi
Snyder, Annabelle
Neuhauser, Emma

Ordered: 9/07/2023 11:17:26 GMT-0

Jefferson Pioneers
Equitation Station

Hearts & Hooves

Dalton Equestrians & More
Bounty Hunters

Page 7 of 7 in this class

Page 7 of 7 totat




